
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 17 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

30018190 5PSSDB 19.51 5.45 106.33

30018206 P5 - (95803) A-Rocket Storage & Moving 5PSSDB 19.62 5.45 106.93

30018211 P5 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.53 3.45 67.38

30018218 P5 - (80271) SU MMIT STEEL 2004 FEDERAL RD. 77015 5PSSDB 19.48 8.00 155.84

30018245 P5 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.48 3.45 67.21

37107130 P11 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 19.15 7.30 139.79

37107147 P11 - (88462) Friendswood Trails Sec 3A & 4A WSDP 5PSSDB 19.15 5.20 99.58

37107190 P11 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 19.60 7.30 143.08

72030161 P15 - 93344 7PSSDB 19.51 3.95 77.06

72030169 P15 - (82393) City Of Southside Place 7PSSDB 19.56 4.90 95.84

72030211 P15 - (64098) Harper/ Fountain View Dr 77057 5PSSDB 19.54 5.95 116.26

75018810 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.83 3.45 68.41

75018834 P16 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.91 3.45 68.69

75018844 P16 - (82773) Meridiana Detention Basin A-2 5PSSDB 20.00 3.95 79.00

75018855 P16 - (98221) Meridiana 5 East 5PSSDB 19.93 3.45 68.76

75018863 P16 - (87810) Pomona 28 5PSSDB 19.88 3.45 68.59

75018867 5PSSDB 19.89 3.10 61.66

1590.41

5% -79.52

SUBTOTAL 1510.89

-$229.14

TOTAL $1281.75

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 1/12/2024

R001444

0

D30

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (97427) Grand Park Village

P16 - (77963) TXDOT - SH 288 @ CR. 48 E- CN# 0598-02-112

Fuel


	01-05-2024 TO 01-11-2024



